
 Act I-Party Scene 

 Clara 
 Friday- Makayla Wade 

 Saturday- Catherine Dailey 

 Fritz 
 Zeramiah Harper 

 Party Boys 
 Darius Brokenborough 

 Azure Sanders 

 Jordyn James 

 Madelyn Richards 

 Isabella Nubez 

 Lillian Davis 

 Kylee Togiai 

 Sierra Berry 

 Party Girls 
 BellaGrace Martinez 

 Cora Llaneza 

 Olivia Darby 

 Klaudia Haag 

 Gia Rodriguez 

 Arilyn Elvey 

 Alissia Carmelina Thomas 

 Olivia Regan 

 Harlequin Doll 
 Friday- Maiya Gutierrez 

 Saturday- Olivia Garcia 

 Kissy Doll 
 Micah Conzoner 

 Soldier Dolls 
 Friday- Domenica McKenney & Tatyanna Huff 

 Saturday- Destiny Wade & Zoe Denis 

 Battle Scene 

 Mouse Queen 
 Jayden Roberts 

 Baby Mice 
 Emma Robles 

 Remi Llaneza 

 Emma Cedeno 

 Valentina Garcia 

 Vannia Lopez 

 Olivia Sparkes 

 Athena Roberts 

 Jenna Lozano 

 Kennedy Harkey 

 Luna Felix 

 Kalani Pena 

 Yana Smith 

 Big Mice 
 Elle Gordon 

 Kylee Togiai 

 Alissia Thomas 

 Destiny Wade 

 Maiya Gutierrez 

 Sierra Berry 

 Jordyn James 

 Domenica McKenney 

 Madelyn Richards 

 Chance Roberts 

 Tatyanna Huff 

 Micah Conzoner 

 Allie Kachurka 

 Zoe Denis 

 Olivia Garcia 

 Joselyn  Pastor 



 Battle Scene 

 Nutcracker 
 Darius Brokenborough 

 Soldiers 
 Arilyn Elvey (Saturday) 

 BellaGrace Martinez  (Friday & Saturday) 

 Viviette Mayorquin (Friday) 

 Dailyn Garcia (Friday & Saturday) 

 Cora Llaneza (Saturday) 

 Penelope Gintz (Friday & Saturday) 

 Azure Sanders (Friday & Saturday) 

 Zeramiah Harper (Friday & Saturday) 

 Gia Rodriguez (Friday & Saturday) 

 Sophia Sparkes (Friday & Saturday) 

 Brielle Lane (Friday) 

 Olivia Darby (Saturday) 

 Za’maya Terrell (Friday) 

 Klaudia Haag (Saturday) 

 Nahla Llaneza (Friday) 

 Isabella Nubez (Friday & Saturday) 

 Snow Scene 

 Snowflakes 
 Micah Conzoner 

 Destiny Wade 

 Catherine Dailey 

 Domenica Mckenney 

 Allie Kachurka 

 Maiya Gutierrez 

 Jayden Robert 

 Chance Roberts 

 Joselyn Pastor 

 Tatyanna Huff 

 Zoe Denis 

 Olivia Garcia 

 Snow Queen 
 Micah Conzoner 

 Act II-Heavenly Scene 
 Angels 
 Ava Martin 
 Athena Roberts 
 Emma Cedeno 
 Emma Robles 
 Olivia Sparkes 
 Remi Llaneza 
 Mya Bradley 
 Olivia Ragan 
 Sophia Sparkes 
 Vannia Lopez 
 Kennedy Harkey 
 Valentina Garcia 
 Nahla Llaneza 
 Za’maya Terrell 
 Brielle Lane 
 Dailyn Garcia 
 Penelope Gintz 
 Asanti Gregory 
 Savannah Ward 
 Viviette Mayorquin 
 Luna Felix 
 Erica Tellez 

 Land of Sweets Scene 

 Spanish Chocolate 
 Maiya Gutierrez 

 Catherine Dailey 

 Joselyn Pastor 

 Olivia Garcia 

 Chance Roberts 

 Jayden Roberts 

 Elyssa Kartchner 

 Spanish Queen 
 Friday- Destiny Wade 

 Saturday- Allie Kachurk  a 



 Land of Sweets Scene 
 Arabian Coffee 
 Domenica McKenney 
 Cora Llaneza 
 Tatyanna Huff 
 Alissia Thomas 
 Sierra Berry 
 BellaGrace Martinez 
 Zeramiah Harper 
 Kylee Togiai 
 Zoe Denis 
 Olivia Darby 
 Dailyn Garcia 

 Arabian Queen 
 Friday- Tatyanna Huff 
 Saturday- Zoe Denis 

 Chinese Tea 
 Joselyn Pastor 
 Jayden Roberts 
 Olivia Garcia 
 Makayla Wade 

 Chinese Queen 
 Friday- Domenica Mckenney 
 Saturday- Maiya Gutierrez 

 Russian Trepak 
 Destiny Wade 
 Tatyanna Huff 
 Zoe Denis 
 Elyssa Kartchner 
 Makayla Wade 
 Maiya Gutierrez 
 Jayden Roberts 

 Candy Canes 
 Jordyn Jones 
 Alissia Thomas 
 Kylee Togiai 
 Sierra Berry 
 Klaudia Haag 
 Lillian Davis 
 BellaGrace Martinez 
 Arilyn Elvey 
 Asanti Gregory 
 Madelyn Richards 
 Isabella Nubez 

 Land of Sweets Scene 

 Gingerbread 
 Jenna Lozano 

 Olivia Darby 

 Ava Martin 

 Vannia Lopez 

 Valentina Garcia 

 Emma Cedeno 

 Remi Llaneza 

 Mya Bradley 

 Sophia Sparkes 

 Savannah Ward 

 Viviette Mayorquin 

 Azure Sanders 

 Dailyn Garcia 

 Penelope Gintz 

 Olivia Ragan 

 Nahla Llaneza 

 Chefs 
 Kylee Togiai & BellaGrace Martinez 

 Waltz of Flowers 
 Maiya Gutierrez 

 Makayla Wade 

 Domenica McKenney 

 Jayden Roberts 

 Destiny Wade 

 Micah Conzoner 

 Elle Gordon 

 Joselyn Pastor 

 Catherine Dailey 

 Zoe Denis 

 Chance Roberts 

 Allie Kachurka 

 Olivia Garcia 

 Tatyanna Huff 

 Elyssa Kartchner 

 Sugar Plum Fairy 
 Elyssa Kartchner 


